

Call for Papers

International Journal of Information and Decision Sciences

Editor in Chief: John Wang (Montclair State University)
Special Issue on: Collaborative Decision Support Systems



IJIDS - International Journal of Information and Decision Sciences

Special Issue based mainly on selected papers of the <u>EWG-DSS London-2011 Workshop</u>, UK, June 2011.

Special Issue on:
Collaborative Decision Support Systems

Guest Editors:

- Jason Papathanasiou (<u>jasonp@uom.gr</u>)
 University of Macedonia, Greece
- Shaofeng Liu (<u>shaofeng.liu@plymouth.ac.uk</u>)
 University of Plymouth, UK
- Pascale Zaraté (<u>zarate@irit.fr</u>)
 IRIT & Toulouse University, France

Submissions Deadlines:

Submissions (and also messages of intention of submission) for this Special Issue should be sent electronically to the Guest Editors, via the e-mail: jasonp@uom.gr.

All manuscripts should be written in accordance with the suggestions listed in the Guidelines for Submissions of InderScience Publishers which can be found on the Journal's web-site: http://www.inderscience.com/browse/index.php?journalID=306.

All submissions will be peer-reviewed and meet the same submission requirements as a regular IJIDS paper submission. All papers must be in English.

Important Deadlines:

Deadline for intention of submission:

Deadline for paper submission:

Acceptation / Rejection:

Revised papers submission:

Final decision:

December 2nd, 2011

December 2nd, 2011

Expected publication:

December 2nd, 2011

1st Quarter of 2012